

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5149/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 21/05/2013 in CRBA No.4893/2013 of The  
HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

KAILASH TAILOR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With application for exemption from filing O.T., bail and permission to  
place additional documents on record)

Date: 27/06/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
[VACATION BENCH]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dushyant Parashar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

| List the matter in the first week of July, 2013.

| [KALYANI GUPTA]  
| COURT MASTER

| | [SHARDA KAPOOR]  
| | COURT MASTER